
Details Amount USD Amount in USD Bal (USD) %ges
Off plan price 227,390                       227,390                       
Booking fee 11,370                         11,370                         216,020                       5%
1st instalment 54,574                         161,446                       24%
2nd  instalment 56,848                         104,599                       25%
3rd  instalment 52,300                         52,299                         23%
4th Instalment 52,300                         1-                                  23%

Details Amount USD Rate Amount UGX Bal (UGX) %ges
Off plan price 227,390                       3,746                           851,802,940                
Booking fee 11,370                         3,746                           42,592,020                  809,210,920                5%
1st instalment 54,574                         3,746                           204,432,706                604,778,214                24%
2nd  instalment 56,848                         3,746                           212,950,735                391,827,479                25%
3rd  instalment 52,300                         3,746                           195,914,676                195,912,803                23%
4th Instalment 52,300                         3,746                           195,914,676                1,873-                           23%

Details Amount USD Rate (0.75) Amount in GBP Bal (Pounds) %ges
Off plan price 227,390                       1                                  170,543                       
Booking fee 11,370                         1                                  8,528                           162,015                       5%
1st instalment 54,574                         1                                  40,930                         121,085                       24%
2nd  instalment 56,848                         1                                  42,636                         78,449                         25%
3rd  instalment 52,300                         1                                  39,225                         39,224                         23%
4th Instalment 52,300                         1                                  39,225                         0-                                  23%

Details Amount USD Rate (0.86) Amount in Euros Bal (Euros) %ges
Off plan price 227,390                       1                                  195,555                       
Booking fee 11,370                         1                                  9,778                           185,777                       5%
1st instalment 54,574                         1                                  46,933                         138,844                       24%
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2nd  instalment 56,848                         1                                  48,889                         89,955                         25%
3rd  instalment 52,300                         1                                  44,978                         44,977                         23%
4th Instalment 52,300                         1                                  44,978                         0-                                  23%


